BUSINESS TYPE

WW Gen Bus
WW Gen Bus

WW Gen Bus
WW Gen Bus

WW Gen Bus
WW Gen Bus
WW Gen Bus
WW Gen Bus
WW Gen Bus
WW Gen Bus
WW Gen Bus
WW Gen Bus
WW Gen Bus
WW Non-Profit

WW Non-Profit
WW Home Occ
WW Home Occ
WW Home Occ
WW Home Occ
WW Home Occ
WW Home Occ
WW Home Occ
WW Home Occ
WW Home Occ
WW Home Occ

WW Gen Bus - Non Res
WW Gen Bus - Non Res
WW Gen Bus - Non Res
WW Gen Bus - Non Res
WW Gen Bus - Non Res

WW Gen Bus - Non Res
WW Gen Bus - Non Res
WW Gen Bus - Non Res
WW Gen Bus - Non Res
WW Gen Bus - Non Res

CitYof
Walla
Walla

UBI #
602842148
601888160

604374632
604531348

602200242
602170612
604630565
603545560
603428447
603028840
600137102
602787824
604642975
604640827

604640216
604626842
604625386
604620199
604627296
604638002
604626773
604634753
604636059
604644736
604636070
604630600
604628096
604159907
604637492
604634583

601448326
604645653
602055266
602663657
604651307

BUSINESS LICENSES

JULY 2020

BUSINESS NAME
BRIGHT'S CANDIES, INC.
OHLER, WESLEY DAVID

FOXE, VIKKI

BIRCHWAY APARTMENTS LLC

PRIMARY RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE,
INC.

SAMS, TED THOMAS

HEITSTUMAN, AMY E

T-MOBILE LEASING LLC

T-MOBILE FINANCIAL LLC
FREEMAN, LIJUANA RONISE
CARDIAC STUDY CENTER, INC. P.S.
LOCATI GROUP, LLC

BLUE MOUNTAIN PET CENTER LLC
THE TREVOR PROJECT, INC.

GRAIN SORGHUM PRODUCERS OPER-

ATING ACCOUNT

RUBLE, MICHAEL C
BARCENAS-TORRES, ALEJANDRO
BROOKSHIRE, SARA JEANNE
DOROSHENKO, DMYTRO
CROCKETT, EMMA M

55 E Moore Street

Walla Walla, WA 99362

DESCRIPTION
Retail - candy store

Tattoo
Cosmetic & esthetician education ser-
vices

Apartment rentals

Mortgage Lender.

Auto - Car Wash.
Cosmetology.

Retail, General.

Retail, General.
Cosmetology.

Health Care Center.
Winery, In-State.

Pet related sales & services

Crisis Intervention Services.

Communications, Public Relations.
House Painter.

General contractor - residential
Photographer.

Construction.

Marketing consultant

FOSTER TECHNOLOGY SERVICES, LLC Computer sales & servoces

PACHECO LOPEZ, EVERARDO
SOLIS, MELVA

WHERE THERE'S FOOD LLC
CLUBB DESIGN GROUP LLC
OCAMPO, LESLIE

Disc Jockey, DJ.
Cleaning Service.

Mobile Food Vendor

Real Estate Development.
Food Vendor.

1 EZ SEPTIC SYSTEM INSTALLER LLC  Septic Tank Installation.
SUBCOM EXCAVATION & UTILITIES LLC Construction.

FRESE, JANET CROCKETT
CHANTEL RAY REALTY, LLC

Insurance estimator

Real Estate Sales.

WRC, INC. DBA WESTERN REFRIGERA- Commercial & industrial refrigeration

TION CONTRACTORS, INC.
VILLAGOMEZ PAINTING LLC
FUSION COMMUNICATIONS, LLC
FPI MANAGEMENT, INC.

JAW CONSULTING INC

A WOMDERFUL PLACE TD

service

House Painter.
Telecommunications
Consultant

Real estate

WORKPLAY

LOCATION
WALLA WALLA
WALLA WALLA

WALLA WALLA
WALLA WALLA

WALLA WALLA
WALLA WALLA
WALLA WALLA
WALLA WALLA
WALLA WALLA
WALLA WALLA
WALLA WALLA
WALLA WALLA
WALLA WALLA
CA

WALLA WALLA
WALLA WALLA
WALLA WALLA
WALLA WALLA
WALLA WALLA
WALLA WALLA
WALLA WALLA
WALLA WALLA
WALLA WALLA
WALLA WALLA
WALLA WALLA
OR
OR
OR
OR
VA

ID
OR
GA
CA
ID



CitYof
Walla
Walla

BUSINESS TYPE

WW Gen Bus - Non Res
WW Gen Bus - Non Res
WW Gen Bus - Non Res
WW Gen Bus - Non Res
WW Gen Bus - Non Res
WW Gen Bus - Non Res
WW Gen Bus - Non Res
WW Gen Bus - Non Res
WW Gen Bus - Non Res

WW Gen Bus - Non Res
WW Gen Bus - Non Res
WW Gen Bus - Non Res
WW Gen Bus - Non Res
WW Gen Bus - Non Res
WW Gen Bus - Non Res
WW Gen Bus - Non Res
WW Gen Bus - Non Res

WW Gen Bus - Non Res

WW Gen Bus - Non Res
WW Gen Bus - Non Res
WW Gen Bus - Non Res
WW Gen Bus - Non Res

WW Gen Bus - Non Res
WW Gen Bus - Non Res
WW Gen Bus - Non Res
WW Gen Bus - Non Res
WW Gen Bus - Non Res
WW Gen Bus - Non Res
WW Gen Bus - Non Res
WW Gen Bus - Non Res
WW Gen Bus - Non Res
WW Gen Bus - Non Res
WW Gen Bus - Non Res

WW Gen Bus - Non Res
WW Gen Bus - Non Res

UBI #

604636697
603462735
604650620
603317764
604627964
602284578
602965334
603169584
604559977

600580163
602209562
603021726
604020885
603397211
603594180
602635597
603441744

602362795

600215055
602279801
602707872
601956518

604437102
604487726
603416892
604586398
604632247
604612581
604639016
604630771
604395681
604636517
604639459

604637354
604650206

BUSINESS LICENSES

JULY 2020

BUSINESS NAME
SOCIAL IMPRINTS, LLC
GOOGLE NORTH AMERICA INC.

FRONTLINE TRAINING & CONSULTING

JIVE COMMUNICATIONS, INC.
OZINGA ENERGY, LLC
BROADBAND DYNAMICS, LLC.
NEXTIVA, INC.

VOIP INNOVATIONS, LLC

PHONE.COM, INC.
STEPHEN WALDROUP CONSTRUC-
TION, INC.

WHOLESALE CARRIER SERVICES, INC.

WIMACTEL INC.

KUSTOM US, INC.
SIGNCRAFT, LLC

SABCO CUSTOM IRON LLC
ADVANCED SIGNS LLC
QUALITY ENTERPRISE LLC

TERRACON CONSULTANTS, INC.

HARRY JOHNSON PLUMBING AND EX-

CAVATION INC.

GUTIERREZ, ANDRES

A AND R SOLAR SPC
STONECREST BUILDERS, INC.

MCCLELLAN CONSTRUCTION LLC
CASTELLANOS, WILMER
MARTINEZ, PEDRO N

K & D SPECIAL MOBILITY, LLC
RHODES, CHALCIE DAWN
TRI-CITIES RESTORATION, LLC
ROCK BIOMEDICAL LLC
VILLARREAL, AMANDA MARIE
COSTCO-INNOVEL SOLUTIONS LLC
SWING LLC

RANDALL AND ASSOCIATES, LLC
ALL PRO ROOFING TECHNOLOGIES
LLC

CASTORENA, BRENDA

A WOMDERFUL PLACE TD

55 E Moore Street

Walla Walla, WA 99362

DESCRIPTION

Computer Programmer.
Wireless devices

Workplace Educator
Communications resale
Contractor, Construction.
Telecommunications
Telecommunications - Reseller.
Telecommunications - Reseller.

Telecommunications - Reseller.

Gypsum installation
Telecommunications - Reseller.
Telecommunications

General contractor; emergency repairs
Sign manufacture & installation

Iron fence installation

Sign manufacture & installation

Janitorial
Envitionmental Engineer Consultant

General construction
Carpet cleaning
Solar lighting

General contractor, residential
Construction Repair, Remodeling, Pole
Buildings

Concrete Pumping Service.

Cement, Install.

ADA Transport

Remodeling.

Contractor, Construction.

Medical Equipment Repair.

Social Worker, Uncertified.

Storage Facility - General, Warehouse.
Online sales

Business & marketing consultant

Roofing Equipment and Supplies.

Construction cleanup

WORKPLAY

LOCATION
CA

CA

ID

uT

IL

AZ

AZ

PASCO

NJ

OR

FL

FL
MONROE
YAKIMA
OR
AUBURN

YAKIMA

MOUNTLAKE TER-
RACE

WALLA WALLA
PASCO
SEATTLE
RICHLAND

KENNEWICK
PASCO
MOSES LAKE
MOSES LAKE
MOSES LAKE
KENNEWICK
SPOKANE
GIG HARBOR
RICHLAND
PASCO
COLLEGE PLACE

KENNEWICK
PASCO



CitYof
Walla
Walla

BUSINESS TYPE

WW Gen Bus - Non Res
WW Gen Bus - Non Res
WW Gen Bus - Non Res
WW Gen Bus - Non Res
WW Gen Bus - Non Res
WW Gen Bus - Non Res
WW Gen Bus - Non Res

WW Gen Bus - Non Res
WW Gen Bus - Non Res
WW Gen Bus - Non Res

UBI #

604646234
604644064
604651101
604640435
604645138
604647686
604598844

604643057
603011427
604654521

BUSINESS LICENSES

JULY 2020

BUSINESS NAME

LIND, ANNETTE RAE
HAMDAN, JAMAL OSMAN
JIMENEZ, ERIC ERNESTO
SM1LLC

BB WORKS LLC

J.D. INVESTMENTS&HOLDINGS, L.L.C.

MARIACHI HOLDINGS, LLC
WADD-UPS AERIAL PHOTOGRAPHY
LLC

LIQUIDSKY VENTURES, INC.
BILYK TRANSPORTATION LLC

A WOMDERFUL PLACE TD

DESCRIPTION

Education advisor; retail sales

Religious instruction
Landscaping.

Trucking Companies.

Author, Craft / Art Sales.

Online sales

Real Estate Investment.

Photographer.

Real Estate Investment.

Vehicle Transporter.

WORKPLAY

55 E Moore Street
Walla Walla, WA 99362

LOCATION
STANWOOD
RICHLAND
AUBURN
SUMNER
RICHLAND
VANCOUVER
SEATTLE

KENNEWICK
DES MOINES
VANCOUVER



