

# BUSINESS LICENSES JULY 2020

## DEVELOPMENT SERVICES DEPARTMENT

55 E Moore Street Walla Walla, WA 99362

BUSINESS TYPE	UBI#	BUSINESS NAME	DESCRIPTION	LOCATION
WW Gen Bus	602842148	BRIGHT'S CANDIES, INC.	Retail - candy store	WALLA WALLA
WW Gen Bus	601888160	OHLER, WESLEY DAVID	Tattoo	WALLA WALLA
WW Gen Bus	604374632	FOXE, VIKKI	Cosmetic & esthetician education services	WALLA WALLA
WW Gen Bus	604531348	BIRCHWAY APARTMENTS LLC	Apartment rentals	WALLA WALLA
WW Gen Bus	602200242	PRIMARY RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE, INC.	Mortgage Lender.	WALLA WALLA
WW Gen Bus	602170612	SAMS, TED THOMAS	Auto - Car Wash.	WALLA WALLA
WW Gen Bus	604630565	HEITSTUMAN, AMY E	Cosmetology.	WALLA WALLA
WW Gen Bus	603545560	T-MOBILE LEASING LLC	Retail, General.	WALLA WALLA
WW Gen Bus	603428447	T-MOBILE FINANCIAL LLC	Retail, General.	WALLA WALLA
WW Gen Bus	603028840	FREEMAN, LIJUANA RONISE	Cosmetology.	WALLA WALLA
WW Gen Bus	600137102	CARDIAC STUDY CENTER, INC. P.S.	Health Care Center.	WALLA WALLA
WW Gen Bus	602787824	LOCATI GROUP, LLC	Winery, In-State.	WALLA WALLA
WW Gen Bus	604642975	BLUE MOUNTAIN PET CENTER LLC	Pet related sales & services	WALLA WALLA
WW Non-Profit	604640827	THE TREVOR PROJECT, INC.	Crisis Intervention Services.	CA
WW Non-Profit	604640216	GRAIN SORGHUM PRODUCERS OPER- ATING ACCOUNT	Communications, Public Relations.	WALLA WALLA
WW Home Occ	604626842	RUBLE, MICHAEL C	House Painter.	WALLA WALLA
WW Home Occ	604625386	BARCENAS-TORRES, ALEJANDRO	General contractor - residential	WALLA WALLA
WW Home Occ	604620199	BROOKSHIRE, SARA JEANNE	Photographer.	WALLA WALLA
WW Home Occ	604627296	DOROSHENKO, DMYTRO	Construction.	WALLA WALLA
WW Home Occ	604638002	CROCKETT, EMMA M	Marketing consultant	WALLA WALLA
WW Home Occ	604626773	FOSTER TECHNOLOGY SERVICES, LLC	Computer sales & servoces	WALLA WALLA
WW Home Occ	604634753	PACHECO LOPEZ, EVERARDO	Disc Jockey, DJ.	WALLA WALLA
WW Home Occ	604636059	SOLIS, MELVA	Cleaning Service.	WALLA WALLA
WW Home Occ	604644736	WHERE THERE'S FOOD LLC	Mobile Food Vendor	WALLA WALLA
WW Home Occ	604636070	CLUBB DESIGN GROUP LLC	Real Estate Development.	WALLA WALLA
WW Gen Bus - Non Res	604630600	OCAMPO, LESLIE	Food Vendor.	OR
WW Gen Bus - Non Res	604628096	1 EZ SEPTIC SYSTEM INSTALLER LLC	Septic Tank Installation.	OR
WW Gen Bus - Non Res	604159907	SUBCOM EXCAVATION & UTILITIES LLC	Construction.	OR
WW Gen Bus - Non Res	604637492	FRESE, JANET CROCKETT	Insurance estimator	OR
WW Gen Bus - Non Res	604634583	CHANTEL RAY REALTY, LLC	Real Estate Sales.	VA
WW Gen Bus - Non Res	601448326	WRC, INC. DBA WESTERN REFRIGERATION CONTRACTORS, INC.	Commercial & industrial refrigeration service	ID
WW Gen Bus - Non Res	604645653	VILLAGOMEZ PAINTING LLC	House Painter.	OR
WW Gen Bus - Non Res	602055266	FUSION COMMUNICATIONS, LLC	Telecommunications	GA
WW Gen Bus - Non Res	602663657	FPI MANAGEMENT, INC.	Consultant	CA
WW Gen Bus - Non Res	604651307	JAW CONSULTING INC	Real estate	ID



# BUSINESS LICENSES JULY 2020

55 E Moore Street Walla Walla, WA 99362

BUSINESS TYPE	UBI#	BUSINESS NAME	DESCRIPTION	LOCATION
WW Gen Bus - Non Res	604636697	SOCIAL IMPRINTS, LLC	Computer Programmer.	CA
WW Gen Bus - Non Res	603462735	GOOGLE NORTH AMERICA INC.	Wireless devices	CA
WW Gen Bus - Non Res	604650620	FRONTLINE TRAINING & CONSULTING	Workplace Educator	ID
WW Gen Bus - Non Res	603317764	JIVE COMMUNICATIONS, INC.	Communications resale	UT
WW Gen Bus - Non Res	604627964	OZINGA ENERGY, LLC	Contractor, Construction.	IL
WW Gen Bus - Non Res	602284578	BROADBAND DYNAMICS, LLC.	Telecommunications	AZ
WW Gen Bus - Non Res	602965334	NEXTIVA, INC.	Telecommunications - Reseller.	AZ
WW Gen Bus - Non Res	603169584	VOIP INNOVATIONS, LLC	Telecommunications - Reseller.	PASCO
WW Gen Bus - Non Res	604559977	PHONE.COM, INC.	Telecommunications - Reseller.	NJ
WW Gen Bus - Non Res	600580163	STEPHEN WALDROUP CONSTRUC- TION, INC.	Gypsum installation	OR
WW Gen Bus - Non Res	602209562	WHOLESALE CARRIER SERVICES, INC.	Telecommunications - Reseller.	FL
WW Gen Bus - Non Res	603021726	WIMACTEL INC.	Telecommunications	FL
WW Gen Bus - Non Res	604020885	KUSTOM US, INC.	General contractor; emergency repairs	MONROE
WW Gen Bus - Non Res	603397211	SIGNCRAFT, LLC	Sign manufacture & installation	YAKIMA
WW Gen Bus - Non Res	603594180	SABCO CUSTOM IRON LLC	Iron fence installation	OR
WW Gen Bus - Non Res	602635597	ADVANCED SIGNS LLC	Sign manufacture & installation	AUBURN
WW Gen Bus - Non Res	603441744	QUALITY ENTERPRISE LLC	Janitorial	YAKIMA
WW Gen Bus - Non Res	602362795	TERRACON CONSULTANTS, INC.	Envitionmental Engineer Consultant	MOUNTLAKE TER- RACE
WW Gen Bus - Non Res	600215055	HARRY JOHNSON PLUMBING AND EX- CAVATION INC.	General construction	WALLA WALLA
WW Gen Bus - Non Res	602279801	GUTIERREZ, ANDRES	Carpet cleaning	PASCO
WW Gen Bus - Non Res	602707872	A AND R SOLAR SPC	Solar lighting	SEATTLE
WW Gen Bus - Non Res	601956518	STONECREST BUILDERS, INC.	General contractor, residential	RICHLAND
WW Gen Bus - Non Res	604437102	MCCLELLAN CONSTRUCTION LLC	Construction Repair, Remodeling, Pole Buildings	KENNEWICK
WW Gen Bus - Non Res	604487726	CASTELLANOS, WILMER	Concrete Pumping Service.	PASCO
WW Gen Bus - Non Res	603416892	MARTINEZ, PEDRO N	Cement, Install.	MOSES LAKE
WW Gen Bus - Non Res	604586398	K & D SPECIAL MOBILITY, LLC	ADA Transport	MOSES LAKE
WW Gen Bus - Non Res	604632247	RHODES, CHALCIE DAWN	Remodeling.	MOSES LAKE
WW Gen Bus - Non Res	604612581	TRI-CITIES RESTORATION, LLC	Contractor, Construction.	KENNEWICK
WW Gen Bus - Non Res	604639016	ROCK BIOMEDICAL LLC	Medical Equipment Repair.	SPOKANE
WW Gen Bus - Non Res	604630771	VILLARREAL, AMANDA MARIE	Social Worker, Uncertified.	GIG HARBOR
WW Gen Bus - Non Res	604395681	COSTCO-INNOVEL SOLUTIONS LLC	Storage Facility - General, Warehouse.	RICHLAND
WW Gen Bus - Non Res	604636517	SWING LLC	Online sales	PASCO
WW Gen Bus - Non Res	604639459	RANDALL AND ASSOCIATES, LLC	Business & marketing consultant	COLLEGE PLACE
WW Gen Bus - Non Res	604637354	ALL PRO ROOFING TECHNOLOGIES LLC	Roofing Equipment and Supplies.	KENNEWICK
WW Gen Bus - Non Res	604650206	CASTORENA, BRENDA	Construction cleanup	PASCO



# BUSINESS LICENSES JULY 2020

## DEVELOPMENT SERVICES DEPARTMENT

55 E Moore Street Walla Walla, WA 99362

BUSINESS TYPE	UBI#	BUSINESS NAME	DESCRIPTION	LOCATION
WW Gen Bus - Non Res	604646234	LIND, ANNETTE RAE	Education advisor; retail sales	STANWOOD
WW Gen Bus - Non Res	604644064	HAMDAN, JAMAL OSMAN	Religious instruction	RICHLAND
WW Gen Bus - Non Res	604651101	JIMENEZ, ERIC ERNESTO	Landscaping.	AUBURN
WW Gen Bus - Non Res	604640435	SM1 LLC	Trucking Companies.	SUMNER
WW Gen Bus - Non Res	604645138	BB WORKS LLC	Author, Craft / Art Sales.	RICHLAND
WW Gen Bus - Non Res	604647686	J.D. INVESTMENTS&HOLDINGS, L.L.C.	Online sales	VANCOUVER
WW Gen Bus - Non Res	604598844	MARIACHI HOLDINGS, LLC	Real Estate Investment.	SEATTLE
WW Gen Bus - Non Res	604643057	WADD-UPS AERIAL PHOTOGRAPHY LLC	Photographer.	KENNEWICK
WW Gen Bus - Non Res	603011427	LIQUIDSKY VENTURES, INC.	Real Estate Investment.	DES MOINES
WW Gen Bus - Non Res	604654521	BILYK TRANSPORTATION LLC	Vehicle Transporter.	VANCOUVER